
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 30 - 31 March 2019

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 11:13:32
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:40

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Vehicle Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:04.649  6 of  6
  2 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:05.372  6 of  6 .723 .723
  3 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.234  2 of  7 1.585 .862
  4 67 Matt DEAN Husqvarna FC 450 1:06.297  6 of  6 1.648 .063
  5 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM Honda RVF 400 1:06.798  7 of  7 2.149 .501
  6 21 Ben ASPLIN Husqvarna FC 450 1:06.810  4 of  6 2.161 .012
  7 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake Supplies / 

Shepparton Service Centre
Husqvarna FS450 
450

1:07.540  5 of  6 2.891 .730

  8 53 Geoff SANDERS Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:08.470  7 of  7 3.821 .930
  9 35 Matthew ELITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:09.824  5 of  5 5.175 1.354
 10 177 Hakan SUBASI Honda CBR 250 1:10.881  7 of  8 6.232 1.057
 11 981 Paul MILLS Honda CBR 250 1:11.811  5 of  6 7.162 .930
 12 71 Mark FLETCHER Honda CBR 250 1:11.825  8 of  8 7.176 .014
 13 66 Nathan MCINTOSH Yamaha YZF 450 1:12.263  4 of  4 7.614 .438
 14 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders Yamaha YZ  450 1:13.903  1 of  1 9.254 1.640
 15 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 1:18.441  6 of  6 13.792 4.538
 16 33 Jim AGOMBAR / Contempory Flooring Solutions Yamaha TZ 250 1:20.410  1 of  2 15.761 1.969

Not enough laps
 NC 49 Rob LITCHFIELD Yamaha TZ 125 .000  0 of  0 -1:04.649

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 30 - 31 March 2019

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
QUALIFYING
LAP TIMES

Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 11:13:32
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:40

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
3 Cori BOURNE 1:09.944 > 1 hour 1:10.323 1:07.718 1:07.540 1:07.807
14 Nick LEITH 1:07.607 1:06.234 > 1 hour 1:08.929 1:07.191 1:06.814 1:07.499
21 Ben ASPLIN > 1 hour 1:15.087 1:12.649 1:06.810 1:07.109 1:08.295
33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:20.410 > 1 hour
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:09.949 2:08.040 > 1 hour 1:12.339 1:07.391 1:06.919 1:06.798
35 Matthew ELITH 1:12.691 > 1 hour 1:14.098 1:10.614 1:09.824
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:09.522 2:12.150 > 1 hour 1:11.020 1:05.674 1:05.372
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:08.862 2:18.890 > 1 hour 1:16.211 1:11.522 1:09.071 1:08.470
54 Garry ARBREW 1:13.903
66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:17.135 1:12.396 1:14.657 1:12.263
67 Matt DEAN > 1 hour 1:17.692 1:09.890 1:06.628 1:06.477 1:06.297
68 Simon GRACE 1:21.796 > 1 hour 1:21.979 1:20.173 1:18.464 1:18.441
71 Mark FLETCHER 1:14.927 2:06.797 > 1 hour 1:15.758 1:12.139 1:11.936 1:12.347 1:11.825
74 Jason EMBLEY 1:06.511 1:05.448 > 1 hour 1:09.558 1:05.279 1:04.649
177 Hakan SUBASI 1:13.479 2:10.535 > 1 hour 1:15.158 1:11.809 1:11.781 1:10.881 1:11.443
981 Paul MILLS 1:12.950 > 1 hour 1:14.160 1:12.074 1:11.811 1:11.938

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 11:13:32
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:40

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
3  Cori BOURNE  (7th) 35  Matthew ELITH  (9th)

1 27.091 16.727 26.126 1:09.944 1 28.046 17.763 26.882 1:12.691
2 27.567 29.008 1:05:59.030 1:06:55.605 2 26.349 21.263 1:06:46.355 1:07:33.967
3 27.348 16.805 26.170 1:10.323 3 28.565 18.114 27.419 1:14.098
4 26.088 16.245 25.385 1:07.718 4 26.468 17.205 26.941 1:10.614
5 25.707 16.343 25.490 1:07.540 5 26.164 17.037 26.623 1:09.824
6 25.839 16.282 25.686 1:07.807

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (2nd)
14  Nick LEITH  (3rd) 1 26.632 17.156 25.734 1:09.522

1 26.170 16.384 25.053 1:07.607 2 24.532 16.307 1:31.311 2:12.150
2 24.740 16.243 25.251 1:06.234 3 1:05:21.521
3 29.882 24.055 1:05:41.601 1:06:35.538 4 26.970 18.062 25.988 1:11.020
4 26.546 16.751 25.632 1:08.929 5 24.709 16.156 24.809 1:05.674
5 25.205 16.652 25.334 1:07.191 6 24.318 16.370 24.684 1:05.372
6 24.893 16.425 25.496 1:06.814
7 25.169 16.602 25.728 1:07.499 53  Geoff SANDERS  (8th)

1 26.485 16.561 25.816 1:08.862
21  Ben ASPLIN  (6th) 2 24.989 23.820 1:30.081 2:18.890

1 26.393 19.581 1:06:30.398 1:07:16.372 3 1:05:44.422
2 28.161 18.722 28.204 1:15.087 4 29.110 19.102 27.999 1:16.211
3 25.279 18.192 29.178 1:12.649 5 27.045 17.455 27.022 1:11.522
4 25.120 16.191 25.499 1:06.810 6 25.414 16.970 26.687 1:09.071
5 25.520 16.016 25.573 1:07.109 7 25.295 16.709 26.466 1:08.470
6 1:08.295

54  Garry ARBREW  (14th)
33  Jim AGOMBAR  (16th) 1 28.357 18.074 27.472 1:13.903

1 32.733 19.057 28.620 1:20.410
2 30.278 26.795 1:06:34.946 1:07:32.019 66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (13th)

1 28.846 19.111 29.178 1:17.135
34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (5th) 2 27.095 17.809 27.492 1:12.396

1 27.486 16.721 25.742 1:09.949 3 27.339 18.057 29.261 1:14.657
2 25.501 24.727 1:17.812 2:08.040 4 26.839 18.035 27.389 1:12.263
3 1:05:36.367
4 27.863 17.356 27.120 1:12.339 67  Matt DEAN  (4th)
5 25.345 16.581 25.465 1:07.391 1 26.483 20.333 1:06:30.387 1:07:17.203
6 25.235 16.373 25.311 1:06.919 2 26.658 17.149 33.885 1:17.692
7 25.040 16.383 25.375 1:06.798 3 28.533 15.899 25.458 1:09.890

4 25.434 15.782 25.412 1:06.628
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
QUALIFYING
SPLIT TIMES

Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 11:13:32
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:40

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
5 25.664 15.690 25.123 1:06.477 3 31.842 25.605 1:05:44.229 1:06:41.676
6 1:06.297 4 26.673 17.171 25.714 1:09.558

5 24.410 15.843 25.026 1:05.279
68  Simon GRACE  (15th) 6 24.125 15.554 24.970 1:04.649

1 30.842 20.678 30.276 1:21.796
2 29.041 25.438 1:06:37.669 1:07:32.148 177  Hakan SUBASI  (10th)
3 31.141 20.130 30.708 1:21.979 1 28.725 18.320 26.434 1:13.479
4 29.780 20.527 29.866 1:20.173 2 27.110 17.163 1:26.262 2:10.535
5 29.079 19.664 29.721 1:18.464 3 1:05:19.989
6 29.191 19.899 29.351 1:18.441 4 29.795 18.022 27.341 1:15.158

5 27.563 17.242 27.004 1:11.809
71  Mark FLETCHER  (12th) 6 27.619 17.405 26.757 1:11.781

1 29.820 17.926 27.181 1:14.927 7 27.526 16.714 26.641 1:10.881
2 27.353 17.160 1:22.284 2:06.797 8 1:11.443
3 1:05:23.102
4 29.720 18.101 27.937 1:15.758 981  Paul MILLS  (11th)
5 27.828 17.389 26.922 1:12.139 1 28.640 17.235 27.075 1:12.950
6 27.695 17.298 26.943 1:11.936 2 27.167 17.682 1:06:55.200 1:07:40.049
7 28.090 17.319 26.938 1:12.347 3 28.839 17.405 27.916 1:14.160
8 1:11.825 4 27.463 17.073 27.538 1:12.074

5 27.281 17.140 27.390 1:11.811
74  Jason EMBLEY  (1st) 6 27.398 17.071 27.469 1:11.938

1 25.596 15.905 25.010 1:06.511
2 24.648 15.682 25.118 1:05.448

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

GRID SHEET
Date: 30/03/19 Started at: 11:13:32
Event: Q07 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:40

 1
1

 74 J. EMBLEY
1:04.649

2
 47 S. BROCKLESBY1:05.372

3
 14 N. LEITH

1:06.234

 2
4

 67 M. DEAN
1:06.297

5
 34 J. WILLINGHAM

1:06.798

6
 21 B. ASPLIN

1:06.810

 3
7

 3 C. BOURNE
1:07.540

8
 53 G. SANDERS

1:08.470

9
 35 M. ELITH

1:09.824

 4
10

 177 H. SUBASI
1:10.881

11
 981 P. MILLS

1:11.811

12
 71 M. FLETCHER

1:11.825

 5
13

 66 N. MCINTOSH
1:12.263

14
 54 G. ARBREW

1:13.903

15
 68 S. GRACE

1:18.441

 6
16

 33 J. AGOMBAR
1:20.410

17
 49 R. LITCHFIELD

.000


